City of Black Diamond
Sales Tax Remittance Analysis

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Change from
Month of prior YTD 2011
Remittance Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD to 2012
January 24,873 24,873 19,383 19,383 17,598 17,598 22,813 22,813 20,661 20,661 -10.4%
February 29,281 54,154 23,325 42,707 26,606 44,205 32,555 55,369 24,377 45,038 -22.9%
March 20,341 74,495 18,814 61,522 19,848 64,053 21,669 77,037 19,165 64,203 -20.0%
April 22,988 97,483 16,511 78,033 17,656 81,709 20,641 97,678 18,111 82,314 -18.7%
May 29,940 127,423 20,180 98,213 24,606 106,315 24,654 122,333
June 20,711 148,135 18,209 116,422 18,274 124,589 21,566 143,899
July 25,621 173,755 18,429 134,851 21,786 146,374 24,640 168,540
August 25,210 198,966 26,040 160,891 28,347 174,722 25,458 193,997
September 17,288 216,253 22,081 182,973 21,019 195,741 25,179 219,176
October 22,319 238,573 21,365 204,338 22,446 218,187 26,251 245,427
November 26,393 264,966 24,083 228,421 26,777 244,964 27,458 272,885
December 31,310 296,276 21,105 249,526 20,213 265,177 24,448 297,333
TOTAL $ 296,276 $ 249,526 $ 265,177 $ 297,333 $ 82,314
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